Design VWD
Oval Wall Mount Up / Down Light Cylinder
VWD 030608
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
VWDT26 1-26 Compact Fluorescent
VWDT232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
VWDT242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
VWD50H 50 HPS
VWD70H 70 HPS
VWD100H 100 HPS
VWD150H 150 HPS
VWD39M 39 MH
VWD50M 50 MH
VWD70M 70 MH
VWD100M 100 MH
VWD150M 150 MH
VWD175M 175 MH
VWDT32 1-32 Compact Fluorescent
VWDT42 1-42 Compact Fluorescent
VWDT226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
Specifications